PESTICIDE APPLICATORS

PROFESSIONAL ASSOCIATION

Lakewood Seminar
Thursday, October 19, 2023
The Centre

5000 Clark Ave

Lakewood, CA 90712

DPR Hours Approved

7.0 Total (2.5 Law, 4.5 Other)
Additional Accreditations
CCA 7.0 (PM), Vector 1.0 (C),
ISA (TW, CA, MS, BCA-P), (US)

6:30
7:00

7:15

8:15

9:15
9:30

10:30

11:15
12:00

12:45

1:30

215

3:00

Registration — Coffee service provided.

Continuing Education Requirements
Maryana Schmidt, PAPA

Pesticide Safety in the Workplace
Bert Lopez, PBI Gordon

Ant Management
Ron Whitehurst, Rincon-Vitova Insectaries, Inc.

Vendor Break, Multiple Vendor Displays

Choosing the Right PGR For Your Application
Bert Lopez, PBI Gordon

Aloe and Agave Mites
Eric Middleton, UCCE IPM Advisor San Diego County

Lunch - Provided

Agronomic Balance Approach Introduction
Donette Lamson, Harrell's

Top 10 (Ag) Inspection Violations
Inspector Niree Sarkissian, LA County Ag Commisioner

Healthy Schools Act - Review
Bill Blackman, SiteOne Landscape
Seasonal Turf IPM

Bill Blackman, SiteOne Landscape

End of Program - Thank you for attending!




