

Lakewood Seminar
Thursday, October 19, 2023
The Centre
5000 Clark Ave
Lakewood, CA 90712
DPR Hours Approved
7.0 Total (2.5 Law, 4.5 Other)
Additional Accreditations
CCA 7.0 (PM), Vector 1.0 (C),
ISA (TW, CA, MS, BCA-P), (US)

6:30 Registration – Coffee service provided.

6:30	<b>Registration</b> – Coffee service provided.
7:00	<b>Continuing Education Requirements</b> Maryana Schmidt, PAPA
7:15	<b>Pesticide Safety in the Workplace</b> Bert Lopez, PBI Gordon
8:15	Ant Management Ron Whitehurst, Rincon-Vitova Insectaries, Inc.
9:15	Vendor Break, Multiple Vendor Displays
9:30	Choosing the Right PGR For Your Application Bert Lopez, PBI Gordon
10:30	<b>Aloe and Agave Mites</b> Eric Middleton, UCCE IPM Advisor San Diego County
11:15	Lunch – Provided
12:00	<b>Agronomic Balance Approach Introduction</b> Donette Lamson, Harrell's
12:45	<b>Top 10 (Ag) Inspection Violations</b> Inspector Niree Sarkissian, LA County Ag Commisioner
1:30	<b>Healthy Schools Act - Review</b> Bill Blackman, SiteOne Landscape
2:15	Seasonal Turf IPM Bill Blackman, SiteOne Landscape

**End of Program** – Thank you for attending!

3:00